—axxy, OGEECHEE

BOWMEN
2018

Shoot Schedule
DATE TYPE OF SHOOT TIME
January 21, Sun. 3-D 10:00am-2:00pm
February 11, Sun. Indoor Vegas @ Wildcat Archery T.B.A
February 18, Sun. 3-D 10:00am-2:00pm
February 25, Sun. Indoor 5-Spot @ Wildcat Archery T.B.A
March 11, Sun. 900 Round 1:00 pm
March 24, Sat. 3-b 10:00am-2:00pm
March 31, Sat. Work Day for Spring Turkey 8:00AM
April 8, Sun. 900 Round 1:00 pm
May 6, Sun. 900 Round 1:00 pm
May 26, Sat. Work Day on Field Range 8:00 am
May 27, Sun. Field Round 1:00pm
June 3, Sun. Field Round 1:00 pm
June 24, Sun. 3-D 10:00am-2:00pm
July 8, Sun. Combo Shoot Targets with 3-D’'s 10:00am -2:00pm
July 29, Sun. 3D 10:00am-2:00pm
August 26, Sun. Trash Shoot 10:00am-2:00pm

All Shoots are held at L. Scott Stell Park off Bush Rd. Club 3-D shoots will be
casual registration, GBAA and Club Target shoots will be shotgun starts. If you
have any questions please call James @ 912-663-0689 or Ricky @
912-748-8690 or check our web site. www.ogeecheebowmen.com

GBAA State Shoots

State Indoor March 3-4 GSU. Statesboro, Ga.

Spring Turkey April 14-15  Ogeechee Bowmen, Savannah, Ga.
State Target May 19-20 Ace Social Circle, Ga.

State Field June 9-10 Ogeechee Bowmen, Savannah, Ga.
State 3-D Aug. 11-12 Location TBA.

Savannah, Georgia




